1/2
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
of Conformity
No.: MOSTCN19060883
Holder : Kinglumi Co., Ltd.
Bldg 3, Nangang Third Industrial Zone, Tangtou, Shiyan Town,
Baoan District, Shenzhen City, China
Product Name : LED Downlight
Model Name : KL-DL158-40, KL-DL153-7, KL-DL154-7, KL-DL155-7,
KL-DL153-15, KL-DL154-15, KL-DL155-15, KL-DL153-20,
KL-DL154-20, KL-DL155-20, KL-DL156-20, KL-DL157-20,
KL-DL158-20, KL-DL156-30, KL-DL157-30, KL-DL158-30,
KL-DL156-40, KL-DL157-40
Remark : Model differences are attached within APPENDIX I
Brand Name : CAMETA
Technical Data : DC36V
Report No. : MTEN19060909
It is to certify that the product identified above in compliance with the essential requirements
of the following standard(s):
AS CISPR 15:2017
June 10, 2019
Date of Issue Signed by: Yvette Zhou
This certification of conformity is based on an evaluation of the sample(s) of above mentioned product.
Technical report and documentation are at the Holder’s disposal. The C-Tick marking as shown below can be
affixed, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an application to use the C-Tick Mark
and Supplier’s Declaration of Conformity. The affixing of the C-Tick marking presumes in addition that the
requirements of Australian Communication Authority and Ministry of Economic Development are fulfilled.
The original document contains watermark. Not to be reproduced without the permission of Shenzhen Most
Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Shenzhen Most Technology Service Co., Ltd.
No. 5, 2nd Langshan Road, North District, Hi-tech Industrial Park,
Nanshan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: 86 755 86026850    Fax: 86 755 26013350
2/2
APPENDIX I
No.: MOSTCN19060883
Model Input
KL-DL153-7 36VDC, 7W, 160mA
KL-DL154-7 36VDC, 7W, 160mA
KL-DL155-7 36VDC, 7W, 160mA
KL-DL153-15 36VDC, 15W, 350mA
KL-DL154-15 36VDC, 15W, 350mA
KL-DL155-15 36VDC, 15W, 350mA
KL-DL153-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL154-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL155-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL156-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL157-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL158-20 36VDC, 20W, 500mA
KL-DL156-30 36VDC, 30W, 800mA
KL-DL157-30 36VDC, 30W, 800mA
KL-DL158-30 36VDC, 30W, 800mA
KL-DL156-40 36VDC, 40W, 1000mA
KL-DL157-40 36VDC, 40W, 1000mA
KL-DL158-40 36VDC, 40W, 1000mA